Line Matrix 5000
Line Matrix Series
Heavy Duty Printing Solutions for Industrial
Bar Coding, Graphics and High
Throughput Applications
Designed and Built  for the exacting requirements of
the Industrial, Automotive and Distribution sector
combining high speed text and graphical printing

Datastream conversion with Intellifilter®
Paper Handling Paper Width 3 to 16.4 inches (7.6 to 42 cm)
Paper Length up to 22 inches (55.9 cm)
Number Of Copies  1+ 5 Part. Calibrated thickness control. Max thickness 0.025 inches (0.635mm) Cardstock to 163 g/m2
Interface - Connectivity STD Parallel IEEE 1284 and Serial RS232/422
2 X PSIO Expansion  slots. All ports have Auto sharing option for up to 4 host connect
Interface - Connectivity Options IBM SCS CX/TX; IBM IPDS CX/TX, Ethernet 10/100BaseT; Token Ring 4/16. Legacy Parallel ;
DP – long & Short line
Software Support Windows 3.1, 95/98, NT 4.0, 3.5x, IBM SCS IBM IPDS, SAP R/3, IGP/QMS Code V., IBM AIX 3.2, HPUX MF,
SUN Solaris 2.X SUN OS 5.X, Novell 3.X PDF
Duty Cycle Unlimited
MTBF 8000 hours @ 25%
Regulatory CAN/CSA-C22.2 950-95; UL950; VDE EN60950 (IEC 60950); GOST; CISPR22; AS/NZS 3548 Y2K Compliant
Ordering Information
Printers
5050 500 LPM 55dBa Cabinet 3S5050CD0000A1
5050 500 LPM Quiet Cabinet 50dBa 3S5050DD0000A1
5050 500 LPM Top Only (requires a base) 3S5050BD0000A1
5100 1000 LPM Cabinet 55 dBa 3S5100CD0000A1
5100 1000 LPM Quiet Cabinet 50dBa 3S5100DD0000A1
5100 1000 LPM Top Only (requires a base) 3S5100BD0000A1
5100FS 1000 LPM Zero Tear 55 dBa Cabinet 3S5100CDF000A1
5180 1800 LPM 55dBa Cabinet 3S5180CD0000A1
5180 1800 LPM 52dBa Cabinet 3S5180DD0000A1
Open Pedestal 4C1915P01
Enclosed 55dBa Cabinet (Flat Packed) 499
Options And Supplies
Legacy Parallel Kit using the LCTX/1 board 4A2279B01